ROSE CUP NITRO POINTS RESULTS

Boat

Squire Shop (U-64)

Matrix Auto Systems

Miss U.S.

Oh Boy! Oberto

Miss Beacon Plumbing (2007)
Lincoln Thrift

Squire Shop (U-65)

Miss Rock KISW

Pride of Pay'n Pak

Miss E-Lam Plus

Miss Renault

Delta Realtrac

American Speedy Printing (R/W/Y)
Beacon Plumbing (2012)
Miss Stroh's Light

Miller High Life

Olympia Beer

Driver

Aidyn Brandt
Brian Anderson
Steven Kinney
Jim Putich

Adam Putich
Paxton Reunanen
Dave Brandt
Gary Grembowski
Brent Edinger
Mark Lee

Steven Kinney
Jim Putich

Mike Malloy
Adam Putich
Scott Meyers
Chip Dean

Steve Roman
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Points Boat? Points

1600
1125
1400
1100
1400
925
800
938
775
225
800
600
600
525
400
225
0



